=
SSORI




Bolt / Nut

- SZHE[AIX| ZE (Hex socket button head cap bolt)  PA-2
« AlZHIX| ZE (Hex socket flat head cap bolt):+ PA-2
« SZRIX| ZE (Hex socket head cap bolt) - PA-2
- FFUX| SE (Socket set screws) «reeeeeee PA-3
. Sems Bolt...................................................... PA_4
« S2H2| MAHIX|ZE (Button head cap sems wrench bol) PA—4
« T-Bolt / Flange Nut =+ --ssseeseesisnssnsnnenes. PA—S
. Cap Nut e e ea s s s EEE e ser R E e PA_5
0 INSErt NUL =2 =s=xses asasesanasusasnaatdEEOY ... ... ... S
. Sponge Nut Eee e e sssssssss s s s s sssans s annann PA_7
« HAIZE LHE (Square Nut)sw -« ereeesessennsssnseneaes PATS'_;
* ZIAFZE L1E (Rectangle Nut) «wwweeeeessseeeesss PA=8
. Steel Inner Bracket ::c:rreereereerieeineas

» Long Nut (Standard Type) -+
e Insert Nut (FRE) - v
+ Spring Nut (FE2&) «veeeeeeeresssenn:




Technical Data

TNEE

A (Material) Steel (SCM435) or SUS
HMAMZ| (Surface Processing) LIAZ=Z(N) 282 by order
WrenCh BOIt 2L (Application) Profile 22 5! Braket ZEA| A2

S E2|HIX| Z=E (Hex socket button head cap bolt)

= N
® T e e 5
=2
(3]
: .
© s,
o e L
4x6, 4x8, 4x10, 4x12
M5 2 5x6, 5x8, 5x10, 5x12, 5x15, 5x20, 5x25 di1 M3 M4 M5 M6 M8  MI0 M2
2| AfO|= /v 5x8, 5x10, 5x12 (d2 : 7.3) d2 55 7.5 9.5 10 13 18 21
M6 zry 6x10, 6x12, 6x15, 6x20, 6x25 k 165 165 275 33 4.4 55 6.6
2ALO|Z /v 6 x15 (d2 = 9.1) S 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 6
M8 | EEH 8x10, 8x13, 8x15, 8x20, 8x25, 8x30 t 104 104 156 208 260 312 416

AMEHAIX| = E (Hex socket flat head cap bolt)

HEHD)
*TEZ M2 Al0|= (Standard Size)
M4 46, 4x8, 4x10, 4x12, 4x15 (HE) dl M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 M0 MI2
M5 5x8, 5x10, 5x12, 5x15, 5X20 (M%) d2 55 75 95 105 14 18 21
M6 6x8, 6x10, 6x12, 6x15, 6x20, 6x25 (1) k 165 165 275 33 44 55 66
M8 8x10, 8x12, 8x15, 8x20 (M%) S 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 6
t 104 104 156 208 260 312 416

X FLIAFEIR: M6x35, 6x40

M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 M0 M2 M6
M8x40, 8x45 2 55 7 85 10 13 16 18 24
b 18 20 22 24 28 32 36 44

k 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 16

s 25 3 4 5 5 8 10 14

t 13 2 25 3 4 5 6 8

PA-2



Technical Data

TNEE

A (Material) Steel (SCM435), or SUS
HMAMZ| (Surface Processing) LIZZZ(N)
WrenCh BOIt 2L (Application) Profile 22 5! Braket ZEA| A2

Wrench Bolt

di M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 MI0  M12  MI16
S 1.5 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 8
12~2 15~3 2~3 2~35 35 4~6 48~8 64~10

—

* HXIZE 25 37
Model Dia Length Dia Length Dia Length Dia Length Dia Length
5 6 50 90 50
M8
6 8 55 100 55
8 10 60 16 60
10 12 65 20 65
M6 M12
12 15 70 25 70
M3
15 16 80 30 80
16 20 90 35 90
20 M5 25 100 40 100
25 30 10 45 25
30 35 12 M10 50 30
SA0ZEX| 2E 5 40 15 55 35
A2HIX| 2E 6 45 16 60 40
SZHX| SE 8 50 20 65 45
N == 10 8 25 70 45
12 10 30 80 50
M16
15 12 35 90 55
M8
16 15 40 100 60
M4

20 16 45 16 65
25 M6 20 50 20 70
30 25 55 25 80
35 30 60 M12 30 90
40 35 65 35 100

45 40 70 40

50 45 80 45

PA-3



vy}
o

=
~
=
c

-

Bolt / Nut

Sems Bolt

Technical Data

Bracket—————

HAgzZE

Washer

Profile

Technical Data

Bracket—————

HAHXIZE
Washer

Profile

MARZHRE : M6, M8 (CHH 12MM)

MARXIZEE : M6, M8

THE (Material)

Steel (SCM-20C)

THE (Material)

TOM2| (Surface Processing)  LIZEZ(N)

Steel (SCM-435)

HHN2] (Surface Processing)

M6x16, M6x20

ALO|= (Size) M8&x15, M&x20

WE==xi\)!

=210

)

25 (Application) oI
o

SE 9t AZE 9Ly

AO|X (Size)

M5x10, M5x12, M5x15
M6x12, M6x16, M6x18, M6x20, M6x25
M8x15, M8x18, M8x20, M8x25, M8x30

XH
&f

* ZHIZZA AAE R TIHME HAHZEF QL0

Sanf2] YAz

PA-4

C H .
o 7hs 2L (Application)

ZE, b, AXE b4 AN

Bracket———

MAHRIZE
Washer

Profile

Technical Data

HIX| = E (Button head cap sems wrench bolt)

S30a] SAURIZE :

M6, M8

& (Material)

Steel(SCM-435)

MM (Surface Processing)

LIAZS(N)

AIO| X (Size)

Méx15, M6x20, M8x15, M8x20

&5 (Application)

ZE, OfM, AZY M AHY




Bolt / Nut

T-Bolt / Flange'Nut (Steel&Sus)

M6 M6 M8
20
15 15 27
205 195 3
e e o =
55 45 7 :
‘T‘ | 10 | “T‘ l.'g
TB306(CHY, Of2h, B3l &) TB306(EH TB408
TB306S(CHYG, OJ2h, B2, =) - TB306S(BH) TB408S

Technical Data

TB : 306, 408
TB : 306S, 408S (SUS)

THE! (Material)

STEEL(SWCH18A) ¥ M2|HZ

SUS304

LIAZZ(N), FHSHLIZ by order

Natural(SUS)

Mox15, M6x20, M6x25

M8x16, M8x20, M8x25, M8x30

* 2PN 2E7H 4] FoURe RS 25 (Application) Braket ZEA| HEZ XHGI0| M4
O|sdstA| =&

HEMHZ| (Surface Processing)

AO|Z= (Size)

*MBx35014f 800[5t MZ2 F= A&t 7

g g g Technical Data
FN : 306, 408, 408L

ofr

STEEL(SCM435)

METAP w0 M8TAP < M <5 THE (Material) <US304
1 - LIS Z(N) D62
6| 8T BT EHK2| (Surface Processing) NL?uraTzéTJ)é)TI_OH |2 by order
N 7‘ . M6x10

| 35 | w1 T 1 MOX(Size) M8x12, M8x13

FN306(EZ) FN408(EZ) FN408L 2% (Application) T-Bolt HIZ2 Nut

Cap Nut (Steel&Sus)

MSTAP . M8TAP
- —1
a e 1 T = T
MATAP— Mg/? v
CNO4 CNO5 CNO6 CNO8
Technical Data Technical Data
CN : 04, 05, 06, 08 CN(SUS) : 04, 05, 06, 08
THE (Material) Steel (SCM435) & (Material) SUS (SUS304)
HMX2| (Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N) HMHMZ| (Surface Processing) Natural(SUS)
E5 (Application) Bolt H1Z2 Nut Z% (Application) Bolt HZ2 Nut

PA-5



Bolt / Nut

Spring Nut (Steel&Sus)

i{ 10
\‘ M3, M4, M5 TAP

« SP203, SP204, SP205
« SP203S, SP204S, P205S

M3, M4, M5, M6
TAP M3, M4, M5, M6, M8

TAP

INN /309

a

« SP303, SP304, SP305, SP306
+ SP303S, SP304S, SP305S
SP306S

« SP403, SP404, SP405, SP406
SP408

« SP403S, SP404S, SP405S
SP406S, SP408S

Technical Data (Steel)

Technical Data (Sus)

SP : 203S, 204S, 2058,
SP : 303S, 304S, 305S, 306S
SP : 4038, 404S, 405S, 406S, 408S

SP : 203, 204, 205
SP : 303, 304, 305, 306
SP : 403, 404, 405, 406, 408

HE (Material)

Steel (SWRMS8K)

THZE (Material)

SUS303

HEMHZ|(Surface Processing)

LIAZZ(N), FHOHLIZ by order

HMX2|(Surface Processing)

E5 (Application)

E5 (Application)

Barrel ()
A

Frame 20| %, AZ20| HlMd
o QI510] Ash= X0 1L
A0l AXHISE R2IA| NutQ| S

Insert Nut

)3
sS4

M4,M5M6

Y

o

(Steel&Sus)

M4,M5,M6,M8
TAP

/ y%t

o/ %

+ IN204, IN205 + IN304, IN305, IN306 « IN404, IN405, IN406, IN408
+ IN304S, IN305S, IN306S « IN404S, IN405S, IN406S
IN408S
Technical Data (Steel) Technical Data (Sus) *by order
IN : 204, 205 IN : 304S, 305S, 306S
IN : 304, 305, 306 IN : 404S, 405S, 406S, 408S
IN : 404, 405, 406, 408 A (Material) SUS303
MZ (Material) Steel (SWRMBK) HEHX2|(Surface Processing)  Barrel (&)
HEHX2|(Surface Processing)  LIZEZ(N), FGHLIZL by order mamel X2 TE 2ol

2L (Application)

T21j% ZYA| T 2900 et
e

PA-6

2L (Application)




Bolt / Nut

JH™HHE (2-Ta p) (Steel&Sus)

M3, M4, M5, M6 M3, M4, M5, M6, M8

M3, M4, M5 15
4
> S
<(;T\ o
6
Technical Data (Steel) Technical Data (Sus) *by order
A b B s INT : 3035xM6, 304SxM6, 3055xM6, 306SxM6
4OXB|XM8 _ THE (Material) SUS303
THE (Material) Steel (SWRMBK) HMX2|(Surface Processing) Barrel (&H&!)
HHAN2|(Surface Processing)  LIAZZ(N) S209l ZEA| 1B 2] AIolslof
= 2L (Application) o e E T e
= (Application) Mmg{a xl ngl TE F20 Pp HZ
=

Sponge Nut

MAMS g:bms,Me g:,ywe,ms
TAP
P 9 ‘7&
i =

j;’-i 5

- SPG204, SPG205 - SPG304, SPG305, SPG306  + SPG404
- SPG405, SPG406, SPG408

Technical Data

SPG : 204, 205
SPG : 304, 305, 306
SPG : 404, 405, 406, 408

THE (Material) Steel (SH 20C)
HEMX2|(Surface Processing)  LIZZS(N)
Frame 9_0-” Molo Au.-|x|o| HMOoZ
. £ (Application) ol5t0] ot= |I|O1| EE S
Insert Nt FAYE ZEA Nutel Z2iU UTig

PA-7



Bolt / Nut

A2 H E (square Nut)

us]
o
=
S
M4,M5,M6 TAP M6,M8TAP
‘y ) 10 14 14
’ 203 @ 5 s
SQ204 SQ204 SQ205 SQ304, SQ305, SQ406, SQ408
SQ306
Technical Data
SQ : 204, 205
SQ : 304, 305, 306
SQ : 406, 408
THE (Material) Steel (SH 20C)
HMX2|(Surface Processing) LIZIZZ(N)
Z5 (Application) o 2ALE OIAEE
ZIAFZE H E (Rectangle Nut)
M4,M5M6 TAP M6,M8 TAP M6,M8 TAP
y\ 2 14 & 2N\ 20
= NN 5 { 6 >15
SR304, SR305, SR306 SR406, SR408 SR406B, SR408B
Technical Data
SR : 304, 305, 306
SR : 406, 408
SR : 406B, 408B
THE (Material) Steel (SH 20C)

HOIM2(Surface Processing)  LIZAZZ(N)

o 20 ZEA| T= 220 AQlsto] =2
< (application) 2208 TN TS 200l LEoiol 2

PA-8



Bolt / Nut

Ball Nut

2z

M3 M4M5 M3M4,M5,M6
TAP TAP

y 8
8 95

BN203, BN204, BN205

Bolt / Nut

BN303, BN304, BN305, BN306

M3,M4,M5,M6,M8
TAP

S + BN403, BN404, BN405, BN406, BN408

23

135

Technical Data (Steel)

BN : 203, 204, 205
BN : 303, 304, 305, 306
BN : 403, 404, 405, 406, 408

! (Material) Steel (SWRMS8K)

HMX2|(Surface Processing)  LIZZZ(N)

Frame S0 H510I HZEOZ AFE. =0f

8+ (Application) £1.40] ZHgsto] ot S0 13

PA-9



vy}
o

=
~
=
c

-

Bolt / Nut

T=Nut 20 (712%)

M3, M4 TAP

TN203D, TN204D
(CH, Bl=H, B=l)

T-Nut 30, 40 (7128)

M3, M4, M5 TAP

75 97 ‘

TN303, TN304, TN305

TN203, TN204
(8d, =)

(Zn Casting or Steel)

M3, M4 TAP
45

o

=

M3, M4, M5, M6 TAP

TN403, TN404, TN405, TN406

T-Nut 30, 40 (B-TYPE)

M3, M4, M5 TAP

: . L)
il

TN303B, TN304B, TN305B

T=Nut (STEEL)

M4, M5 TAP

[7

TN304S, TN305S

TN404S, TN405S, TN406S

M3, M4, M5, M6 TAP

* B-TYPE %
OE=E ez 0] U0 220k
ZEof golg

TN403B, TN404B, TN405B, TN406B

M4, M5, M6 TAP M4,M5,M6.M8 TAP

>£O,1

14

/9.5

9.5

TN504S, TN505S, TN506S, TN508S

Technical Data

TN : 203, 204 (Zn)

TN : 303, 304, 305 (Zn or Steel)

TN : 403, 404, 405, 406 (Zn or Steel)
TN : 504, 505, 506, 508 (Steel)

THE! (Material)

Zn Casting or Steel(SWCH10A)

M A 2|(Surface Processing)

LIAZS(N)

I
=
gc

(Application) SE0| 7|2 2 Frame S0 201M 21T HIZ & A

PA-10



Bolt / Nut

Steel Inner Bracket

INB20-2t (BZH)

INB20-3t (Ch

INL20-2t (EZ=%)
INL20-3t (CH, OI2H)

Bolt / Nut

, Oleh)

Technical Data

INB : 20, 30, 40 / INB : 30, 40 —135,
W& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HMXAZ|(Surface Processing)  LIZZZ(N)

HOILt 2 745810 Frame 5 080t
0 ¢iZot= M2

25 (Application)

.:)(.
40

FX| ZE ZYSN BT

Technical Data
INL : 20, 30, 40
& (Material)

HMX2|(Surface Processing)

Steel (SPHC)
LAZZ(N)

BHOIL} = 715810] Frame 22 0|83t
0] (1ZBl= HIZLA

SX| ZE ZYSN BT

25 (Application)

.:><.
40

PA-11



vy}
o

=
~
=
=

()

Bolt / Nut

Insert Nut (z22%)

*Nut®| Z20]

0

Spring Nut (z23)

*Nute) 20| 3 TAPPIRI= F20) Qo #177Hs

PA-12

S TAPRIR|= 201 2fohM HE7ts

M4,M5,M6,M8
M4,M5,M6

Technical Data

INO30 : M4, M5, M6
INO40 : M4, M5, M6, M8

T (Material) Steel (SWRMS8K)

FOM2|(Surface Processing)  LIZEZ(N)

5 (Application)

Md4M5 M6 M4,M5,M6,M8

Technical Data

SPO30 : M4, M5, M6
SPO40 : M4, M5, M6, M8

& (Material) Steel (SWRM8K)

HHX2(Surface Processing) LIZAE=Z(N)

Z5 (Application)




Multi Block / Joint

« Multi Block (ZIH[E) «weveeereememrmneenennnnns PA=14

o Multi Block (_E_ﬂg) e e PA—14

» Mount (I:I}—S—E) . PA—H frle
¢« Joint Clip «weereeeerersemmemmmnsssssisiinnnnes. PA=16~17 '

e HE| ZOUE v PA8

¢ B712 ROIE v PA-Q

e UJ, BJ, UJ DFill =eeeeeeeremsssessenssnineineissnsnns PA=2()




Multi Block

Multi Block (2x&)

Multi Block (ga1&)

¢ @
&

PA-14

MB30(A) MB30(B) MB40

Technical Data

MB30 * L{E Z&A| MB305, MB306
MB40 = L{E Z=ElA| MB405, MB406

& (Material) Plastic

M (Color) Black(B), White(W), Gray(G)

- - =
oA of5d FAE (ERE

2 i 1
8% (Application) (308-6mm £8, 408-8mmES)

MB20 MB30 MB40

Technical Data

MB20 * L{E ZZA| MB204
MB30 * L{E ZXEZA| MB305, MB306
MB40 = L{E ZElA| MB405, MB406

& (Material) Plastic

A (Color) Black(B), White(W), Gray(G)
o o= BAIR AARE

2L (Application) (208-5mmZ, 30&-6mm=,

408-8mmZ)




+ Material : PC(Polycarbonate)

« Color : Black, Gi

Al

rat, White

[T

Jo

w H D A Al B Color HD
WMTL-30 10.5 6 308

24 | 15 | 15 14 Black, Gray |——o—
WMTL-40 14 8 B T 08
WMTS-30 9 6 308

— 2= I 5 7 10 | 85 Black, Gray ———=—
WMTS-40 13 8 408

_ WEMT0 b s | s 9 6 108 55 Whie |08
WEMT-40 ' 126 : 402

PA-15



Joint Clip

Technical Data
JC306 LAY, JC408 LUX[S, JC508 LHIH
JCE306 2#|d, JCE408 UHH

JC508UH

*+UAE T2 MO|ZE SUSHRIE ZOIEI2n ZES YHoR 1Y
ME|2 EDELICH 2E7} 0|E5ls A7t 90 ZIAA[ZH0] SHEELICY,

J (FE2A B2 X 712 742 EEH &Z)

JCE3062H[E  JCE408YUHIY

(.
=4
5
~*
2]
-1

Joint Clip (#28)

JC205D (CHY, Oj2, Z3l)

Technical Data
JC : 205, 306, 408, 508

T & (Material) Steel (SPHC)
(—%‘) HOA2|(Surface Processing)  LIBEZ(N)
Z5 (Application) 208, 308, 408 Frame M2t ZEE 2F

Joint Clip

2 M8x20
MEx20

JC408B
(End Cap Or4E)

JC408N or JC308B

Technical Data

JC408B

JC408N or JC308B

THE (Material) Steel (SPHC)

HHXZ|(Surface Processing)  LIZZZ(N)

25 (Application) 308, 408 Frame &t ZEE 22X

PA-16



Joint Clip

Double Joint Clip

M8
M6
3 a0
57 75
10 14
JC606 JC808
Technical Data Technical Data
JC606 JC808
THE (Material) Steel (SPHC) THE (Material) Steel (SPHC)
EHK2(Surface Processing)  LIAES(N) UK e (Surface Processing) ~ LIAZF(N)
Clip Tea / Clip 1ea /
M mpN|
& (Components) Wrench Bolt (M6x15) 2ea 8 (Components) Wrench Bolt (M8x20) 2ea
2L (Application) 308 Frame 22t XE2 HE 2% (Application) 408 Frame 22t XEI2 BEE

End Joint Clip (g% Clip)

. S
. I 8‘ 15

> 35
JCE205D(CHY O|2H)

Technical Data Technical Data

JCE306

JCE205D JCE306, JCE408

WA (Material) Steel (SPHC) WA (Material) Steel (SPHC)
EHK2(Surface Processing)  LIZEZ(N) HUH 2 (Surface Processing) ~ LIAZZ(N)
Clip 1ea / Clip 1ea / Wrench Bolt (M6x15) 1ea

24 (Components) 24 (Components)

Wrench Bolt (M5x10) 1ea

Clip 1ea / Wrench Bolt (M8x20) 1ea

208 Frame 2|2t 288 2F

25 (Application) (2020 OHEZH OF2LR) 5 (Application)

308, 408Frame 22t ZEE BE
(3030, 4040 HE OE)

Connect Joint Clip (2-8tz3g)

JCC306

Technical Data Technical Data

JCC306 JCC408

THE (Material) Steel (SPHC) THE (Material)

Steel (SPHC)

LIAZS(N)

X2 (Surface Processing)  LIZZ=Z(N) X 2|(Surface Processing)
A A

Clip 1ea / Wrench Bolt (M8x20) 2ea

308 Frame 22 ZEE 2 &

24 (Components)
E?_
o= (3060, 6060 HEZH OIZHE)

Clip 1ea / Wrench Bolt (M6x15) 2ea 314 (Components)
_EL
o

(Application) (Application)

408 Frame 22 ZEE 2 E

(4080, 8080 HEH Uf 4E)

PA-17

=
()
——
=
(=]
-




Multi Joint

* HE| XOIEQ| EX]
1243 Z0lE 28 (4202 AT 4 UBLIC,
- £ 70| BRI
~ £ 7k30| Q0] BHIEE X0 FKsEUC,
2 UJ HhBOR AIg & 4 LI
- £ 7130| ZRgSL
ZY 2247} 50K 30| ZtASELL
3, 2% BiLIZ 20 K20| FHSELIC
- DyYEE, SREEQ AR A0 S
4, i ZEO| Kol YL
5. 54 0/t 8128 AIB5101 B HAIR| 242

=
c

=
o
o
5

=

Technical Data Technical Data

HE|XQIE 308(18), EIXQIE 30&(25) HEIXQIE 408(18), HE|ZQIE 408(28)

THE (Material) OFAICIOIZH AR (Zn Casting) THE! (Material) OFAICIOIZH AR (Zn Casting)
HMKMZ|(Surface Processing)  LIZA=Z(Ni) HMAZ|(Surface Processing)  LIZIE=Z(Ni)

£E 14 (Size) M6 IHEE M5 RESE £E 14 (Size) M8 IHEE M6 RFEE
2% (Application) D20 X (28 82 8% (Application) ZE0Y N 28 3

PA-18



* F7kS ZQIEQ IE’é‘
E5 MZo2 X8 o Haficts A7} R gon DRIl Met S 712gl0| Hi2 XS 4
Jhxe = m2mel S| 0S| EILETt 3RS 5K ©

*FASY
gtEA| 518 SHE oM AL
518515 : 100kg / Set
EX: 4% SET MZA| 518615 200kg

SHIAI2.

+o EII:IE IY=E HZ 20z &

Az

LISl EJHET} 22|X] sUch

EX|T AFROE 2Tt ox|of Technical Data

Z.1%o| o[gfLct, BB X0IE 308
THE (Material) OFICFOIFHATZ (Zn Casting)
HMM2|(Surface Processing)  LIAZZ(N)
£E 14 (Size) M4 HIX|ZEE M5 RSEE
_g. 2

E (Application)

Technical Data

2IIBX0IE 408

IHI' (Material)

OFACIOIZHAE!(Zn Casting)

LIZZZ(N)

M5 EHIX|ZE M6 REEE
7

=Z2ap zhzof wat
CiZt=2 X20| 7HsEict,

PA-19



UJ, BJ, UJ Drill

Universal Joint

Technical Data
UJ : 205, 306, 408

m T (Material) OFAACFOIAI AT (Zn Casting)

HHX2|(Surface Processing) LIZZZ(N)

c
=
w
=
c
(3
o
=1

2% (Application) =¥, #% ¢EE §& 20, 30, 408

Butt Joint

M6x25 M8x45

M6x25 Technical Data
9 S BJ : 306, 408
2 & (Material) OFCIO[HAE (Zn Casting)
Q -
HEHH2(Surface Processing) LIZAZZ(N), SEMEE
25 (Application) T, Z8 28 30,408
14 40 35
9,
uJDrill 20 2 ;ﬂ % %l Lr,él
60.5 35
14 125
UJ Drill 30 0 ~f o
By —us
62.7 35
Technical Data 1518
UJ Dirill20, UJ Drill30, UJ Drill40 UJDrill40 g E 3 \ — g8

2% (Application) RLIHE X0E 27138

PA-20



Bracket

+ Steel Bragket «««w e rerrmensnnnniennino PA=22~024
« Plate Bracket (I&) -+ eseereemesninnininnes PA=DH
« Plate Bracket I:I%) s PA=DR
« Plate Bracket Lg) e PA=D6
* Plate Bracket (T&) eenies PA—D6
o AL Bracket e eeeeresesresensnenn e PA=27~/31
« Angle Joint Bracket -« seseseesssessseiniinine e PA=32
o Slider HOOK #++++eeseeesraesmsenmssneannsismsnasnsennsens PA—32




Bracket

Steel Bracket

Steel Bracket

PA-22

Technical Data

STBK2015

STBK : 2015, 2035

& (Material)

Steel (SPHC)

HEMX2|(Surface Processing)

LIZAZZ(N), O1PIE

—

=(2), FTSHLIZ by order

&% (Application)

20 Frame& 4

15t K|z

[

=

'(‘)'l.E IfOiO” Al—Q.

Technical Data

STBK : 3025, 3055, 3085 / STBK : 3025-135,

& (Material)

Steel (SPHC)

HEMH2|(Surface Processing)

LIAZS(N), 0tiES(2),

SHEHLIZ by order

5 (Application)

30, 60, 90 Frame& &4

et HIZHS 2

St Aol AFE




Bracket

Steel Bracket

ox17 STBK4075
40 7

STBK4035

Technical Data
STBK : 4035,4075 / STBK : 4035—-135,

THE (Material) Steel (SPHC)
HEHK2|(Surface Processing)  LIZZZ(N), OFIE2(Z), SXI8H{LIZ! by order
& (Application) 40, 80 Frame2 2ot HZHS Qo= X0 At

Steel Bracket

STBK6085

STBK6055

Technical Data
STBK : 6055, 6085

& (Material) Steel (SPHC)
FOHK2|(Surface Processing)  LIAEZ(N), OFIEZ(2), SHSHLIZ by order
2L (Application) 60, 90 Frame& 4ot HZH S Q5t= YU At

PA-23



Bracket

Steel Bracket

Technical Data

8-9x18

STBK8075

STBK8075

& (Material)

Steel (SPHC)

HHN2|(Surface Processing)

LIZZZ(N), OFIEZ(2), FH6HLIZ! by order

£ (Application)

80 Frame& ¢t MZ2HS 20k= HY0| A8

Steel Bracket (Hook Type)

PA-24

Technical Data

STBK4080H

STBK4040H

STBK : 4040H, 4080H

THE (Material)

Steel (SPHC)

HHX2(Surface Processing)

LEZ3N), ORIZFH2), REOHLIZ by
order

Z5 (Application)

Aot HAHE Qot= X0 MBI FrameO|
SFE2IX| REE ot 12|7t U0f Fst X|
20| X2 JHs
40, 80 Frame%




Bracket

Plate Bracket (&)

Technical Data *HE or AZ MH
STBKE30-2555

STBK#40-3572

THE! (Material) Steel (SPHC)

EHKX|2|(Surface Processing) ;%%ﬁ(";‘é)l 8;%%%?),

2% (Application) Lot HZHS Qoh= X0 AL

o

Plate Bracket (o

e

2-g7
N
25 30
<
%3
55

>
STBK®E30-2555

a7

STBKE(&3)30-2555

35

)y

STBKHE(&35)40-3572

STBKHE(¥3)30-5

STBK&#40-7575 (

Technical Data

1L
o

Iz
=)

555

STBKH30-5555
STBK#40-7575
STBK#40-7070

& (Material)

Steel (SPHC)

HHHM2|(Surface Processing)

LIZIZZ(N), 0 HLIZ by order

25 (Application)

detHzgs

PA-25



Bracket

Plate Bracket (L&)

STBKE30-8080 STBKE40-105105

Technical Data

STBKH20-6060
STBK#30-8080
STBKH40-105105

THE (Material) Steel (SPHQ)
HHK2|(Surface Processing)  LIAZF(N), OtA=F(2), FEI6HLIZ by order
S (Application) Yot HZHE Q5h= Ao A8

Plate Bracket (T8)

¥
\ ¢

STBKE30-2585

Technical Data
STBKZ20-2085
STBKE30-2585
STBKE40-75105

PA-26

THE (Material)

Steel (SPHC)

HHX2|(Surface Processing)

LIAZS(N), Ot=5(2), FH0HLIZ by order

2L (Application)

Ut HEHS 2ot T A1S




AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK2025

DCBK2025

Technical Data
DCBK2025

THE! (Material)
HEMM2|(Surface Processing)
2L (Application)

Aluminum Casting
SILVER (SHOT, SMEH2 by order)

=1
20mm ZZMAE XHYEE

il
o
X
o
©
S
o
-
<

AL Bracket -DCBK3025

2-7X13

DCBK3025

Technical Data
DCBK3025

THE (Material)
HEMX2|(Surface Processing)  SILVER (SHOT, SMEEL2 by order)
=]

=
30mm Z2MAE XHEE

Aluminum Casting
A

Z5 (Application)

PA-27



>
r
o)
=
Y
(2]
=
(1]
o

AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK3055, DCBK3060

AL Bracket -DCBK4035

PA-28

4-87X13

DCBK3055 DCBK3060

Technical Data

DCBK3055, DCBK3060

TH& (Material) Aluminum Casting

HEHN2|(Surface Processing)  SILVER (SHOT, SMEZE2 by order)

60mm ZZnle X&
EN=

o 22
E5 (Application) 30mmE 2 g EES

DCBK4035
Technical Data
DCBK4035
& (Material) Aluminum Casting
HMX2|(Surface Processing)  SILVER (SHOT, SMEEL by order)
2L (Application) 40mm D2018 X8z




AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK407/5

DCBK4075
prar)
S
Technical Data Q
DCBK4075 5
THE (Material) Aluminum Casting :tl
HEMX2(Surface Processing) SILVER (SHOT, SMEX2 by order)
25 (Application) 40mm 20U XYEE
2-010.5X22
2-39X22 @
45
. U D
i /
D S
x / DCBK4545-10
/\ 40
DCBK4545-8
Technical Data
DCBK4545-8
DCBK4545-10
THE (Material) Aluminum Casting
IEMX2|(Surface Processing)  SILVER (SHOT, SMEH2 by order)
5 (Application) 45mm ZZ2OE FEEE

PA-29



AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK6055

DCBK6055
>
r -
- Technical Data
e
o DCBK6055
E M2 (Material) Aluminum Casting
HEHN2|(Surface Processing)  SILVER (SHOT, SMEZEL by order)
&% (Application) 60mm ZE20YL xg==

AL Bracket -DCBK807/5

DCBK8075
Technical Data
DCBK8075
M (Material) Aluminum Casting
HMX2|(Surface Processing)  SILVER (SHOT, SMEZZEL by order)
&%= (Application) 80mm ZEOYL XEET

PA-30



AL Bracket

AL Bracket -DCBK8888 (=9090)

Technical Data

DCBK8888

DCBK8888

THE (Material)

Aluminum Casting

HEMM2|(Surface Processing)

SILVER (SHOT, SMEE-2 by order

5 (Application)

o0mm ZZ0fUE XEHEZ

AL Bracket -DCBK3880 (=4080)

80

W
]
J

80

Technical Data

DCBK3880

DCBK3880

THE (Material)

Aluminum Casting

HEMX2|(Surface Processing)

SILVER (SHOT, SA%

E2 by order)

&5 (Application)

40mm ZZ20de XHEE

il
o
X
o
©
S
o
-
<

PA-31



o
=
Y
(]
=
()
=
= =
o
o
=

Bracket/Hook

Angle Joint Bracket

Slider Hook

PA-32

Technical Data

AJB30
AJB40

HE (Material)

o

OICIO|FHAE! (Zn Casting)

HHX2(Surface Processing)

2% (Application)

-
ot
ofy
o
Y
it
rir

SH306 SH408
Technical Data
SH : 306, 408
THE (Material) Glass Nylon
M (Color) ZH (Black)

25 (Application)

(¢]

Frame=0f &510 37, HESS 20
0|0l &+ U= F&

Of




'Y A 4

Hinge

. Plashc Hlnge CariEssserEEs s EE e ser e tE e r e PA_34

+ Zn Die Casting Hinge (&3&) - PA-35
« Zn Die Casting Hinge (HZ&) -+ PA-35

» Zn Die Casting Hinge «++--+sssssesesesessneennen: PA=36
* Zn Die Casting Double Hinge :«weseeseeeee

« Zn Die Casting Corner Hinge «+«+w-sswsssees:

* Clean Hinge




Hinge

Plastic Hinge

2-¢7HOLE

59 CSg12
T

2-96.8 HOLE

N PH30R.L
o

J? 2-5.5 HOLE

_/ Cs810.5
20>~

PH20
Technical Data
PH20
PH30R, L
PH40R, L
THE (Material) Glass Nylon
M (Color) Black(B)
icati Ot 0Lt St 20| ZE0|
2L (Application) _‘T,_%EM e =-lo
Plastic Hinge
4-36.5 HOLE
N cson2
< Lf

N
4-065HOLE 50
csot2 /

Technical Data

PH3030

PH3040

PH4040

ME (Material) Glass Nylon

Al (Color) Black(B)

2 (Application) O[=ZO|L} FetEt 20| o

Sx5j0] AR

PA-34



Hinge

DHJ3040

Technical Data
DHJ3030, DHJ3030(cH)

DHJ3040

DHJ4040

THE (Material) OFIEFOIFHAT (ZN Casting)

HEMNZ| (Surface Processing)  AHEYN, I2EZ I=20LCF

EE (Application) ZEA717|, SE K] SO AHS
4~ 6.7 HOLE 4-06.7 HOLE

S~ Csew

/%‘ ~
DH3030 P / DH3030(CH)
/ 4-36.7 HOLE 4-06.7 HOLE
csot2

Technical Data
DH3030, DH3030(CH)

DH3040

DH4040

THE (Material) OFACIOIFHAR (ZN Casting)
FEMK2| (Surface Processing)  AHEXE I2EZ FE20TTI
2% (Application) ZEEARAT |7, G HEYAK] SO AL




Zn Die Casting Hinge

Zn Die Casting Hinge

PA-36

Technical Data

70 \ 2-36.5 HOLE
\ y CSp12.5
2-¢6.5 HOLE
CSp125 \ (D

S

> DH3070

4—@8.4 HOLE

DH8085

DH3060
DH3070
DH8085

THE (Material)

OIQICIO|FHAE! (ZN Casting)

EOIX2| (Surface Processing) FE2EZ, AZDUCI SWMEE
£ (Application) LB, A YA SOl AL

5-95.3 HOLE

DHR4065

Technical Data

6-25.3 HOLE

DHR4080

6-95.3 HOLE

DHR40100

DHR4065
DHR4080
DHR40100

THE (Material)

HHN2| (Surface Processing)

25 (Application)




Hinge

Zn Die Casting Double Hinge

Technical Data

DHD30

DHD40

THE (Material) OFACIOHAE (ZN Casting)
HEMX2| (Surface Processing)  ABH{EE

2 (Application) ZBAAT|T| B AHTK] SO AR

Zn Die Casting Corner Hinge

4-M5X0.8

%

60
\AHC6035

4-M4X0.7

Technical Data

DHC3022
DHC5026
DHC6027
DHC6035

THE (Material) OFRACIO|IZHAE! (ZN Casting)
HEMM2| (Surface Processing) 3
25 (Application) Z

PA-37



Clean Hinge

% PEEK 2%| AFBO2 47+0| OFAZ glof 7 wH0| 12,
2212 480 X2t

4-M6 TA|02

WCH-3030

4-M6 TA|H2

WCH-3040

Technical Data

WCH-3030

WCH-4040

WCH-3040

THE (Material) OFRIEFOIFHAT (ZN Casting)
I

HEHKMZ| (Surface Processing) &
2% (Application) HiT

PA-38



Foot Base, End Cap

« 7Zn Foot Base (WlFBZ) s PA=4]
+ Steel Foot Base (STFB) -+« xwrseeessnenseseneenens PA=4]
* End Cap (Plastic) Li&/0[2H Series -+ PA-42~43
* End Cap (Plastic) '&A/Z' Serigs -+ PA-44~45
« End Cap (Aluminium) «=ssseesesmessensnsenenes PA=46
* R Coner Bracket & End Cap Set::+«:++:+-+- PA—46



o
o
o
-+
oo/
Y
7]
®

Foot Base

Al Foot Base

M12,M16 TAP

Technical Data

WIFB : 3060, 6060, 4080, 8080
WIFB : 6060C, 8080C

A (Material) AL Diecasting

HMM2| (Surface Processing)  AIHEZ

=

\
/
40
V\ WIFB4080

M12,M16,M20 TAP

ZXZHLevel Foot)Z FARSH | X0

Frame THHO| 2A[o1= 25

ac .
25 (Application) o

rir

Name Model Applied Frame
AL Foot Base WIFB-3060 3060 Frame
AL Foot Base WIFB-6060 6060 Frame WIFB6060C
AL Foot Base WIFB-4080 4080 Frame M12,M16M20 TAP
AL Foot Base WIFB-8080 8080 Frame
AL Foot Base WIFB-6060C 6060 Frame 3-M8 COUNTER
AL Foot Base WIFB-8080C 8080 Frame E
S
/
S
WIFB8080C

PA-40



Foot Base

Zn Foot Base (WIFBZ) or Steel Foot Base (STFB)

Technical Data(Zn)

WIFBZ : 2040, 3060, 6060, 4080, 8080
WIFBZ : 6060C, 8080C

THA (Material) Zn Diecasting

HEMAMZ| (Surface Processing)  LIZEZ (Ni)

ZEZHLevel Foot)2 EAISH | Ko

8% (Application) Frame EiH0] S50l 22

Name Model Applied Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-2040 2040 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-3060 3060 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-6060 6060 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-4080 4080 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-8080 8080 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-6060C 6060 Frame
Zn Foot Base WIFBZ-8080C 8080 Frame

Technical Data(Steel)

STFB : 3060, 6060, 4080, 8080
STFB : 6060C, 8080C

THE (Material) Steel (S45C)

HMH2| (Surface Processing)  LIZEZ(N)

M6, M8 TAP

2—M5 COUNTER <

¢ ~.
///f@///;/Fsto6o

30
RS STFB3060

M12,M16,M20 TAP

STFB6060

M12,M16,M20 TAP

2-M8 COUNTER E
- 80
g WIFBZ4080
STFB4080

M12,M16,M20 TAP

\/ \4&8080

STFB8080

Foot Base

M12,M16,M20 TAP

3-M6 COUNTER

N WIFBZ6060C
STFB6060C
M12,M16,M20 TAP

ZHZ} Level Foot)E SAISH | 0|
&L (Application) Frame HHH0I| 2Xi5t= B8, 52822
Z2 M
Name Model Applied Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-3060 3060 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-6060 6060 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-4080 4080 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-8080 8080 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-6060C 6060 Frame
Steel Foot Base STFB-8080C 8080 Frame

%7 |EFFE MAHE  STFB-3090, 6090, 9090, 30120, 40120, 40160

3-M8 COUNTER @

80
S WIFBZ8080C

STFB8080C

PA-41



Technical Data

THE (Material)

Glass Nylon

Black, Gray

EndCap [E=
p Z(Thickness)

5t

25 (Application)

End Cap (Plastic) CH /0| 2ff Series

e > =
@30 »% F19 20 20
k[ d
DM1530 (CHY, 0212 8) DM2020 (CHY, 0[2H5-8)

F

o 5
53&% od

DM2040 (Ch%, 0[2428) D/M3030

ﬂﬁ]@ S ———
oo )

old B

D/M4040 (BHorsZ) D/M 4080

Z2MA XYL Frame 2EHH 2HO| OHITHZ ALE

=

T
DM2035 (CHY, 02H5-8&)

e | d

D/M3060

e 6]
4 o OH i %
o d

D/M 45X45

T T
y 50 50 + + 60 60
9 o o

O
@) O
0] o) b +
D/M 4590 D/M 5050 D/M 6060
5 5
@) (@)
% %
80 80 90 90
% %
(@) @)
D/M 8080 D/M 9090
g, g g = g =)
§ - % o 0 5
120
= = 30 & = 120 40
D/M 30120 D/M 40120

PA-42



End Cap

End Cap (Plastic) L /0|2l Series

5959% 30 @ 5 40 40
5 5 © 5
!
O )

M 3030R M 4040R

CHY Series 0J2H Series
Model T H|Z Material Color
WIEC DM1530
WIEC DM2020
5 CHAd /0|12 =22
WIEC DM2035 13/ &2
WIEC DM2040

WIEC D/M3030
WIEC D/M3060
WIEC D/M3090
WIEC D/M30120
WIEC D/M3535
WIEC D/M3570
WIEC D/M4040(Z&
WIEC D/M4040(5
WIEC D/M4080
WIEC D/M40120
WIEC D/M4545
WIEC D/M4060
WIEC D/M4590
WIEC D/M5050
WIEC D/M6060
WIEC D/M6090
WIEC D/M8080
WIEC D/M9090
WIEC D/M3030R
WIEC D/M4040R

]

f)
f)

0!

o

Black
Gray

Nylon

5 CHO/DeH =

5 R Type CH/O2H MEH

% 2| 3Rl T (D)/0IH(M) TEotol 22



End Cap

End Cap (Plastic) '=H+1/3'H Series

Technical Data

= (Material) Glass Nylon

3
@ MAF (Color) Black, Gray
20 20 SIH|(Thickness) 3t

%@L T

\ mand XS o
" 2L (Application) a%ﬁfelgrzgﬁgaﬁg S|
NK 1530 NK 2020 oy 2 2 A
’ 3 T T :
3
<
35 50 » > — % 30
EE |
NK 2035 NK 2040 K 3030
T 0
3
40 "*5 %%-‘ N
"% ﬁfg‘
NK 4040 NK 4080
Ll 1
3
<
80 80
+ +
i 6060 NK 8080
o 3 30 W/ 20
3

NK3030R

PA-44

NK4040R



End Cap

End Cap (Plastic) '=1/A'H Series

=M Series

Model T H|10 Material Color
WIEC NK1530

WIEC NK2020
WIEC NK2035
WIEC NK2040
WIEC NK3030
WIEC NK3060
WIEC NK4040
WIEC NK4080
WIEC NK6060
WIEC NK8080
WIEC NK3030R
WIEC NK4040R

w
ar
rx
=

N
or
oHl
olo

Gray
Black

Nylon

3 R Type HM/4H 58




End Cap

End Cap (Aluminium)

'y i

ALEC 3030

ALEC 2020

ALEC 1530 ALEC 2035 ALEC 2040 ALEC 3060 ALEC 4080
ALEC 4040 ALEC 4545 ALEC 5050 ALEC 6060 ALEC 8080
Technical Data
& (Material) AL Diecasting Model AetEiX=E T Color
= ALEC 1530 M6
AHAF AIH{CXF SAHC X}
=S (C(-)|OI’) A S, =T O ALEC 2020 5
S (Thickness) 5t (ALEC 20352+ 3t or 5t AEH) ALEC 2035 M5 3015
o Z20f XS Frame HEHH ALEC 2040
C = = =
2 (Application) Bero| D2 AFR ALEC 3030
ALEC 3060 M6 AHHEY
ALEC 6060 SMEE
ALEC 4040 5
ALEC 4545
ALEC 5050 M8
ALEC 4080
ALEC 8080
?3-6 T %'0& #3-83 b}&
O o O
™
I I e 40 |
RCBK30 RCEC30 RCBK40 RCEC40

Technical Data

RCBK30, RCBK40

THE (Material)

OFICIO|FHAE! (Zn Casting)

Aat (Color)

Natural

2L (Application)

3030R/4040R Frame Corner ZEA| AFE

Technical Data

E2tAE! §JH (RCEC30, RCEC40)

THE (Material)

Plastic(ABS)

AHAL (Color)

Black, Gray

Z5 (Application)

3030R/4040R Frame Corner ZEA| AL

PA-46



Handle

Magnetic Catch

. AL Handle e iseaseeess s EEs N Er e aRe e EE e s

7N Diecasting Handle ==,
* Embeded Handle (IHEE0{ &% *OI)
« Embeded Handle (DH& &%0])----

. PIaSt'C Magnetlc Catch Ber s asrassarssrs e aEnarnaas

+ Stainless Magnetic Catch -

+ Semiconductor Magnetic Catch (H*EJHIIW)

. Magnehc Plate oeeeeeeeeeenns

. EEI' g xfkl WMC-B 30—15 ::eeeeeeeenenmennen
EEI‘Zﬂﬁ A WMC-B 40-15 e
HE[3IE KA WMC—B 4020« veeereeneseseenes
Hapis XA WMC-B 60-20 & .
HELZIE XHA WMC—B 80-20 «+rrvrseeeeessseesee

PA-48
PA-48
PA-49~50
PA-50
PA-51
PA-51
PA-52
PA-52
- PA-53 s
PA-53
PA-54
PA+5?1j




Plastic Handle

AL Handle

PA-48

PH408L

Technical Data

PH : 306, 408, 408L

& (Material) Plastic
At (Color) Black
EL (Application) Profile £018 $HZ

2-96.6
\ CS@12 DP6.2

116 ‘/j
Al
AH-100
Technical Data
AH-100
THE (Material) o202
M (Color) =S
8% (Application) Profile £0}& S




Zn Diecasting Handle

Zn Diecasting Handle

Technical Data

HDD : 80, 100, 105

THE (Material) oforsra
HEHME| (Surface Processing) FEEF, FHIEEF
25 (Application) SHCA| K], EA7)7) AZ7)7]

HD140

Technical Data

HD : 79, 114, 140, 172

XHA (Material) oforsra
EHN2| (Surface Processing)  FBEZ, PRIZEZ
2% (Application) HHEH| ZH|, EX417(7], AZE7|7|

PA-49




Handle

Zn Diecasting Handle

Technical Data

HDC : 59, 80, 96

& (Material) ofofst=

HMN2| (Surface Processing)  IAE2EZ

2% (Application) x| FH|, S417171, AS7 1

Sus Pipe Handle

Technical Data

HDSP : 250, 300, 400

. Hapll : oforsta
M2 (Material Tj0| | AFJRIA|AAE(SUS304)
HHAN2| (Surface Processing) I=EzZ
2% (Application) BHe=X| FH|, S417171, A7

PA-50



110

EHD 110
Technical Data
EHD110
THE (Material) 01918+2(Zn Casting)
HEMM2| (Surface Processing) 2L, PUIECZ SR
.. HFZ | X Etu 7
2L (Application) E—/HHII 5 [, 417171

Embeded Handle (o &%)

4-05
countersink
>

Technical Data

EHDH100

T (Material) 01o18+2(Zn Casting)

HEOMKX2| (Surface Processing) FE2EZE, FHIAZLZ SAMCE
Feat HFCH| & EAI7(7

2L (Application) —IEA/HHL% A 7]

PA-51



Magnetic Catch

Plastic Magnetic Catch

PMC 45

Technical Data

PMC45
M (Material) Plastic, Steel
M (Color) Black
ZHAO[Lt O T Z0i| £A15104
S (Application) COIMBEOZ ARG X4,

UHEI17I, AI-R217], OA7171 &

Stainless Magnetic Catch

yojes anaubep

Technical Data

SMC : 40, 45, 75

THE (Material) AH[QIZ|A ARN(Sus 304)

===

HMX2| (Surface Processing) B AA0H(Vibratory Barrel)

ZHAO[Lt OFF 0] RAI510 01 ZE
5 (Application) O At26}= XA,
A1, N2171, OA7171 5

PA-52



Magnetic Catch

Semiconductor Magnetic Catch (HHEx|X}A)

w

\‘ - 40
\" __ MCP 30 3518

MCP 38

Technical Data

MCP : 30,38
THE! (Material) Plastic, OFAgt=(Zn Casting)
M (Color) White
BHX| FH|2 01822 ArEdh= Xt
2% (Application) OF AT LHEI} =EE|=7 §l0]
UHAS
Magnetic Plate
2-17x5.5
- &
Slot hole 06 _ K
0 oy ™ I e
i [ : : "
50 o
55 60 ©
z : 8
3}
| =
o
0 ol N c
WMP-66 - WMP-70 - WMP-60 . %
=
H
_ Technical Data
- WMP-66
~ ' WMP-70
WMP-60
- >, T (Material) SUS430

A (Color) A0} (Vibratory Barrel)
Z5 (Application) Door IHE0Z AI26l= BEE
N~

PA-53



WMC-B 30-15

EH:A5T

O{E0|=

Technical Data

WMC-B 30-15

THE (Material) XH4-Nd, Case-PC

M (Color) Gray

E5 (Application) 30mm Z2IAE F112| XpA
15

EH: 20T
00| =

Technical Data

WMC-B 30-20

A (Material) XF4A-Nd, Case-PC

A (Color) Gray

EL& (Application) 30mm Z2MAE F 02| XH4

PA-54



WMC-B 40-15

Technical Data

WMC-B 40-15

T§E (Material) XtA-Nd, Case-PC

M (Color) Gray

2 (Application) 40mm Z20fAE F112| X

WMC-B 40-20

25.5

55
=9:20T

00| =

Technical Data

WMC-B 40-20

HE (Material) Xt -Nd, Case-PC

M (Color) Gray

ZL% (Application) 40mm Z20iAE F 02| Xt

PA-55



H2ple XY

WMC-B 60-20

0¢
no
S

20T

00| =

Technical Data

WMC-B 60—-20

X (Material) XHM4-Nd, Case-PC

A (Color) Gray

25 (Application) 60mm Z20IUE F 02| XHA

WMC—B 80-20

E0:20T

OO E

Technical Data

WMC-B 80-20

& (Material) XHA-Nd, Case-PC

A (Color) Gray

Z5 (Application) 80mm Z20fUE 2| XtA

PA-56



Cover

« Groove cover (ZBELH) -+ rereememrsieeninns PA-58
« PE Cover (ol.aaal :’_ngg_ %EH) s PA=SQ
+ Actyl PVC Cover (L) o PA-59
* Baton PVC Cover (H|'§7‘|H'|) e PA=G0

* Pannel Clamp Gasket (EtIS T 7FA) -




Cover

Groove Cover (ZtLh)

20 Frame
‘ 6.0 ‘ ‘ 6.5 ‘
g4, e CHY, o2y
30 Frame
‘ 80 ‘ ‘ 68 65
=l 4 o, Ojz2f
40 Frame
‘ 96 ‘ 90 90
=hl ad CHY, 024
Technical Data 7| 1 LM(N), ZAEH(K), TH,O[2H(D)
GC20NK, GC20D Name Model |Applied Frame| Q'ty Color
GC30N, GC30K, GC30D GC20NK | 20 Frame
IGHE‘:"‘(OI\[]\Lt G_CS'OK’ GC40D o GC20D 20 Frame
= ateria s
A (Color) White(W), Black(B) GC3ON | 30 Frame
o9 20| Die & 225 Groove Cover| GC30K | 30 Frame |3 000mm | White(W)
2% (Application) OpR2|2 22 oH= X &8, Polyetylen | GC30D | 30 Frame /lea | Black(B)
OIZE #E8XE GC4ON | 40 Frame
GC40K 40 Frame
GC40D 40 Frame

PA-58



Cover

PE Cover (OI23 1™ Zr)

APC30N APC40N

Technical Data
APC30N, APC40N

THE (Material) PE
M (Color) Black, White

L = O 0|2 X! @0l ’ix| gl 3|l al
_g_E (Appllcatlon) OE-I-EEJEJ%EE TTH O | ES “Eo ES

Acryl PVC Cover o2& 7{H(2cH)

28

15

( «_\”[ ]

2T 308 3T, 4T, 5T8

280 250 265

Technical Data 420 185 N
AC30, AC40 - o -
T (Material) PVC = o ©
M (Color) Black(B), Gray(G) [ M ) ' @ b0 M )

2 EETnES 94 94 94
2% (Application) 283 g ﬂ §$ 8{;5 ] Cover

8 5T, 4T, 3T 0133 107 Cover 2EH 408 3T 28t 408 4T 2EH 408 5T

PA-59



Cover

Baton PVC Cover (HFEHH)

BC30Et BC30
BC30%H 5T

Technical Data

BC30%t, BC30

WA (Material) PVC

A (Color) Gray(G)

Z5 (Application) 308 5T0}3

13.5

BC40Y 5T

13.57 W i i %

BC30% 5T i§§§$

BC40Y¥

Technical Data

BC40Et, BC40Y

THE (Material) PVC

A (Color) Gray(G)

2L (Application) 402 5T o}32)

PA-60



Cover

Pannel Clamp Gasket ztdiZaizm 71AZI(0|1T 2 1XHE)

PCG303 PCG304 PCG305
(31 288) (4T 18E) (5T 18E)

—— —

Technical Data
CG : 303, 304, 305

ME (Material) EVA, PVC
M (Color) EVA(EDY), PVC(3A)
= (Application) ofz2g 1¥e
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.6 ‘
PCG403 PCG404 PCG405
(3T 188) (4T 1E8) (5T 158)

Technical Data
PCG : 403, 404, 405

THE (Material) EVA, PVC
A (Color) EVA(EY), PVC(Z]4)
2L (Application) OtF8 %8

PA-61






3

Utility

+ Beam clamp (STEEL—'.:'_'XH u-2
+ Beam clamp (AL—EL—D e (J=3
+ Beam clamp (AL=UXE) eoervermrsemnemnsnes =3
¢ RFLANGE rerrermeremnminnin e J—4




Beam Clamp

Beam Clamp

Beam Clamp (STEEL-2IX})

3/8".1/2" TAP

3/8'1/2" TAP

1/2 "x1~1/4 Bolt

3/8'x1" Bolt
3/8'xi-1/4 Bolt

1/2"x1" Bolt 3/8'x1-1/4 Bolt

1/2 "x1-1/4"Bolt

BEAM CLAMP 30&(2IX}) BEAM CLAMP 40£(2IXH BEAM CLAMP S0&(RIX})
THA 1 STEEL THE : STEEL X : STEEL

Technical Data

Steel Beam Clamp 30x30(%IX})
Steel Beam Clamp 40x40(2IX})
Steel Beam Clamp 50x50(2Ix})

“

& (Material) STEEL
HMH2| (Surface Processing)  OtAIEZ(Z)
2% (Application) Beamf BoltE 1sl7| ¢t HA 25

XTAPS| $JK| U T4 TR M2t F2 KR 7HS / SUS HIE F HE 7ts

U-2



Beam Clamp

Beam Clamp (AL-8u) EHR2| : 321, A Of=Cto|H

M4 TAP

40

40

3/8'.1/2" TAP

3/8'x1" Bolt 3/8'x1-1/4 Bolt

1/2 1" Bolt 1/2 "x1-1/4'Bolt
BEAM CLAMP 30&(&Ll) BEAM CLAMP 40&(gL)
T« AL T : AL

Technical Data

AL Beam Clamp 30x30(SL|)
AL Beam Clamp 40x40(SL])

THE (Material) AL
HMX2| (Surface Processing)  green or silver Ot=CIO|H
2L (Application) Beam2t BoltS 1Hs|7| Lot HEX B

Beam Clamp (AL-21xp EHAE| : 321, At OfcCto] X

40 35|

3/8'.1/2" TAP

3/8'1/2' TAP

13/29;;1:1 ot 3/8'x1-1/4 Bol
/ & 1/2"x1-1/4' Bot 3/8'x1-1/2 Boll
1/2 "x1-1/4"Bolt
BEAM CLAMP 30&(2IX}) BEAM CLAMP 40&(2IX}h) BEAM CLAMP 50&(2IXh
THE AL THA AL WA AL

Technical Data
AL Beam Clamp 30x30(2IX})

AL Beam Clamp 40x40(21X})
AL Beam Clamp 50x50(2IX})

MZE (Material) AL
HMAM2| (Surface Processing)  green or silver OF=CtO|
2% (Application) BeamZt BoltE 1Hs17| Plot HX BE

*TAPO| 91| L Il B0 it F2 HE IHs



R FLANGE & FLANGE CAP

R Flange

2A OA

@C | 2A I
- P G PO G
oE jule
oF
@D

QE
@D

MF TYPE - Technical Data

Model no. A L =3y

MF 63 95 [P R 2z .

MF 80 110 ) TH& (Material) STS304, STS316
MF 100 130 12 M (Color) 1 Higt 22
MF-A TYPE

Model no. QA L @C @D QE
MF-A 63 95 12 70.2 63.5 61
MF-A 80 110 12 83.2 76.3 74
MF-A 100 130 12 102.2 101.6 98
MF-B TYPE

Model no. QA L @C @D QE QF
MF-B 63 95 12 70.2 63.5 61 73
MF-B 80 110 12 83.2 76.3 74 86
MF-B 100 130 12 102.2 101.6 98 110.3

xR B 20

Flange Cap

SIZE
KF25
KF40
KF50
MF100
MF125
MF160
MF200
MF300

=Hx| 4
THE (Material) LDPE
A (Color) ey
£ (Application) 2 SUX| 2H HDE Q5







AHERO| OFHS Plo AREHO| 2 FIZEBME H S22t HI=A| AF8SI0] U2
1

| S —
7|EF2ON O] USER LEUY(F) 22 HFAIH o)A HH

' HIE Rt AMEHE

HHAEQ} HIF= LB o2 WMV} TSt RES LLICh
H
o

SIS 7t 28 = J|EF e | HiES 0S0| 7HSOtES
WEPAE QIE( ESH O K201 A|S KISEIX] pE2 X0|0{0F RiLICH
HHAE = OfeHot 22 ZO[0iIM AFEE 4 UBLIE.

IH8E ol 717 9
UHSZ : ATYIE, APEE Q|
7285 Hif, 92IIE 9

MYIRE 9712 6155 RHIH= 717 9

OF

P71 26101 SAEILICE O2{gh ditEe 2

off E2|UELIC,.

SAIHO| = £E80

1 HIE 512 3SXt
] ESPE LIPS IR HH=0| B =
1Q1X]0|4h 301X| D2t #15 #15 +10
301X|0|4 691X| D2t 2.0 +2.0 +15
621X Ol 3.0 25 20
1 FHAE Q| Mol 3 80f
3|HE IHAE{(Swivel Caster) 11X F|AE{(Rigid Caster)
L g

S IHAEO| FRE= IHAE S0 LHoto] HIF|2| HXSH=0|
8 2|2 M (off-set)2 HGo17| 0| AT =0
E|0f FH[Of OfSAlofl YETES THsOM| LCt

ocoLit =2

ol

D HHAEL| I AR FHZ0] Lhoto] 2KO2 B3y
AxJof HAE(Q] SFI0| 271591 AE2A FH| OJSA/0] 2
S2 g0jep BLICH

o2 O

188



1 RETY

 AHl(Plate...) : 2H[0]] £

1 op S

2 =H(Yoke) : ARD} HIZE 012 6+01 X|X[5t 2lFok= 715 a: 224 (Offset)

31 HIE(Wheel) : EHH[Q] 0|SS 98t 127| h : HAE] HH| =0| (Total height)
4 AZAR(Axle & Nut) : SH|otHIFI0) THS 98t 7|5 r: 2T (Swivel radius)

b

1 O™ 518 5HE

258 ZH|o| FAE= H E{S HEISH0] A0 FH|Q| XHSY L} 71 FOtEl= AFE0oKS, J2| 1 fAfE HHAEO| 28 S5 12fo}0]
QIHOIZOIE S ALtot fot AR AFYS & & Qs =HSE SE 12AS100F RLICE

D>INAE{Q} HIF|Q| OB R3IE H|AHAl
S=W+A/n-1
= kgf / Pcs

2615 (Safety Load Capacity, kgf)

*HI S Weight of the Transport Equipment, kg)
- 37t MXHSHE (Weight of the Additional Load, kgf)
AR FHAE] £2F(Number of Casters Attached, Pcs)

S > E w
Mo
o 13
o4 g —“

Oil“ SHOIHIFIS, E2 H52 320 AHO| HIFIS Ar8dt= 20| SSLIC
20|11 S 220D oA DEHYO| ATHIE Aotz 0| FSLICH B AFE0IS0| 247
o 7IE°* (tHof| M=ol JOI LYoto1 JHIE SHO7|7t OfFCHE ZEO| HIFIE AFESHO{0F &L
® E0|30| MISHS FA[SH7| oA LRI} BHF|2t] DFEA| S B|WBH0{0F gLICY, 2Hof =
BP0 E20|3Z HS0L01 = ZAFX(O|M BHF{7t D2 X= 5&8 | et
(HF1C| DFEA 2~ Bl i)
MIR WHEEL > SR, WHEEL > PU, PUB, HPU WHEEL > HR, LDP, HDP, NYL WHEEL

' Hi#|YS Hlu=

D47} HRle| DR R} K8

=3 M LR Liek LT 2] LHEd HHErY
SR Tread Solid Rubber C C B C B
HR Tread Solid Rubber C C B C C
PU, PUB, HPU Tread PolyUrethane A C A A B
MAE | Thermoplastic C C B B B
IR Tread HEE Rubber C C B B A
LDP, HDP Wheel PolyPropylene B B A B C
NYL Wheel Nylon A A A B C
STL Wheel (Steel) GC20 A A A A C

189



O PACKING INFORMATIONS

AHEA(4EA) CHEEA(HE)
o gE2 | Z2U(EA/K)
- BY(EA/KQ) | HAFZMM) | AON | BASYKe) | HATFH
WMIS—40F 0.663 2.870 28.76
180x130 %80 40(4x10BOX) 420 %285 %270
WMIS—40S 0.675 2.850 28.56
WMIS—-60F 1.193 5.550 30.76
220 %160 %95 24(4 x6BOX) 500 x240x210
WMIS—60S 1.140 4.850 30.40
WMIS—80F 2.076 8.790 27.20
270%x195%115 12(4 < 3BOX) 620 %290 x 145
WMIS—-80S 1.989 8.350 25.76
WMIS—100F 2.978 12.697 290 X215 X130
X X
WMIS—120F 3.853 16.197
WMIS—150F 6.530 27.455 385 %270 x155
WMISR—-60F 1.207 5.028
220 %160 %95 12(4 x 3BOX) 500 x%240x 210
WMISR-60S 1.151 4.804
WMISR—-80F 2.294 9.418
270x195 %115 12(4 x 3BOX) 620 %290 x 145
WMISR-80S 2.199 9.042
AHEA(4EA) [HELA(HE)
oY 252 | Z(IEA/K)
° o © Z(AEA/KG) | HHATZ(mm) 2200 | MHEVke) | HARH
WI-40F 0.390 1.775 29.25
180x130 %80 64(4 x16BOX)
WI-40S 0.394 1.725 28.45
WI-60F 0.696 3.045 31.30
220x160 %95 40(4x10BOX) 545 x 330 x 245
WI-60S 0.640 2.860 29.45
WI-80F 1.338 5.825 35.80
270%x195%115 24(4x 6BOX)
WI-80S 1.232 5.295 32.62
WI-100F 1.770 7.865 32.26
WI-100S 1.588 6.955 28.62
290 x215%130 16(4 X 4BOX)
WI-120F 1.887 8.320 34.08 450 x 325 x 305
WI-120S 1.702 7.425 30.50
WI-150F 3.315 14,595 385x270x155 8(4 x2BOX) 29.99
WIR-60F 0.770 3.350 34.35
220 x160 %95 40(4 %< 10BOX)
WIR-60S 0.719 3.146 32.31
545 x 330 x 245
WIR—-80F 1.440 6.030 37.03
270%x195%115 24(4 % 6BOX)
WIR-80S 1.341 5.634 34.66
AHEA(4EA) CHEEA(HE)
=] g=g Z2H1EA/KQ)
< Z(AEA/KQ) | HAFZ(mm) 220 | HMEB(ko) | WATH
WIM—600F 0.945 4.215 17.54
230%x195x110 16(4 x 4BOX)
WIM—600S 0.837 3.677 15.39
WIM—800F 1.155 5.080 20.99
230x195x%x120 16(4 X 4BOX) 420x310x 245
WIM—-800S 1.037 4509 18.72
WIMT—-600F 0.920 4.120 17.16
230%x195x110 16(4 x 4BOX)
WIMT—-800F 1.025 4,580 19.01




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

ity S|== xap( / ) it_l'l‘A(LlEA) EH h—lll‘ﬁ(ﬂ%)
DEH = S2(1EA/Kg
S2U(AEA/KQ) | HATZ(mm) 220H) | MASBkg) | =WAFH
WLC—-200F 0.690 3.065 270%x200x%90 24(4 X 6BOX) 19.19
WLC-700F 1.605 6.990 28.76 450X 305X 30
50x325 %305
WLC-1000F 1.970 8.470 305%290 %110 16(4 x 4BOX) 34.68
WLCT-1000F 1.182 7.910 32.44
WIP—200F 0.660 2.885 18.04
220x160 %90 24(4x 6BOX) 500x240 %210
WIP-200S 0.610 2.735 17.08
- ) Ak AHEA(AEA) CHEEA(FHE)
=L 2Z2 | SU(1IEA/Kg
° © Z(IEA/KG) | HATFZ(mm) 230H) | MHSB(ko) | WAFH
WCT—-400F 0.714 3.330 1412
CT-400S 0.560 2.46 27019510 10.66
WCT- 5 465 i
16(4 x 4BOX) 450%x325x 305
WCT-800F 0.991 4.490 18.76
290x215%x130
WCT-800S 0.879 3.795 15.98
oy sS|l== "EF( / ) it_l'}A(AEA) I:H I:_Ilré(;.lg)
gy 25F SZ(IEA/kg
° Z(AEA/KG) | HHATZH(mm) 2230H) | HHSBke) | HAFH
WCTM—-400FS 0.521 2.556 11.03
270x195 %110 16(4 x 4BOX) 450 % 325x 305
WCTM—-400FR 0.381 1.996 8.79
- ) EAk) AHEA(4EA) CHEFA(FHE)
=L 8Z8 | SU(IEA/Kg
° Z2(UEA/KG) | EFATZ(mm) 2230H) | HHSBke) |  HATH
WCPB-500F 0.514 2.321 225%x160x100 40(4 %X 10BOX) 24.06 —
545x 330 %245
WCPB—-1000F 1.110 4,928 260%x200x%x115 24(4 x6BOX) 30.42
- AHEA CHELA(HE)
=L 8Z8 | SU(1IEA/Kg
- B3ko) | WARAMM) | AYOW) | MEBYke) | AR
WIC—-1000 0.167 17.225(100EA) 350%270 %210
WXTB—100 2.679 5.595(2EA) 270%x200x115
1 0o S|l== xa;( A/ ) étl'}A(A'EA) I:H l:—IIPA(;'IE)
=L 8Z8 | ZU(EA/Kg
< Z2UEA/KG) | EHATZ(mm) 2230H) | HHSBko) |  HAFH
WXT—-80SF MD/UD 2.390/2.535 9.870/10.385 2902 3 20.00/20.98 4603
0x210x130 x310%x175
WXT—80RF MD/UD 1.650/1.777 6.875/7.375 84X 280%) 14.22/15.22
X 2BOX,
WXT-100SF MD/UD 2.595/2.715 10.670/11.15 290 % 210X 150 21.58/22.54 4603101
X x15 X X175
WXT—100RF MD/UD 1.850/1.960 7.580/8.020 15.98/16.86
ABFA(4EA)
S2H2EA/Kg) |  BtATFZ(mm)
WXT—125SF MD/UD 8.665/9.215 17.910/19.035
460 %x210%x170
WXT—125RF MD/UD 5.175/5.721 11.055/12.147
WXT—-150SF MD/UD 9.345/9.840 | 19.330/20.265
460x210x170
WXT—-150RF MD/UD 5.810/6.295 12.250/13.220
WXT—-200SF MD/UD 10.690/11.615 | 22.160/24.090
520 x 280 % 160
WXT—200RF MD/UD 7.290/8.260 15.480/17.315




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

( ) AHIA(EA) CHEHA(FHE)
oy g2z= S(1EA/kg
- - ZUEAKG) | HATZ(mm) 220 | MAEke) | WAFA
WXT—-80SFBK MD 2.882 6.050
290 %210 X130
WXT—100SFBK MD 3.147 6.570
WXT—-125SFBK MD 9.635 19.870
460 %210 %170
WXT—150SFBK MD 10.475 21,555
WXT—200SFBK MD 11.871 24,551 520 x 280 X 160
AHIA(4EA) CHEHA(FHE)
oy == Z2H1EA/Kkg)
° Z2(dEAKQ) | EATZ(mm) 2200 | HAEke) | wAFH
WXTM—75SF MD/UD 1755/1.822 | 7.770/8.039 24.01/24.82
255 %200 X125 12(4 x 3BOX) 620 %290 X 145
WXTM-75RF MD/UD 1.141/1.208 5.315/5.583 16.65/17.45
WXTM—100SF MD/UD 1.965/2.197 | 8.655/9.584 17.79/19.65
285x 200 x 150 420x320 X170
WXTM—100RF MD/UD 1.360/1.592 | 6.236/7.164 12.96/14.81
WXTM—125SF MD/UD 2.223/2.659 | 9.775/11.522 20.37/23.96
8(4x2BOX)
WXTM—125RF MD/UD 1.620/2.056 | 7.605/9.110 16.13/19.14
355 x 200 x 200 490 x 470 % 215
WXTM—150SF MD/UD 2.562/3.259 | 11.065/13.922 23.05/28.76
WXTM—150RF MD/UD 1.935/2.632 | 8.626/11.414 18.17/23.75
( ) AHIA(EA) CHEIA(FHE)
Ll 2z= Z2HIEA/kg
° ° ZUEAKG) | HATZ(mm) 2200 | MAEke) | WAFA
WHMT-75SF MD/UD 5.065/5.281 | 10.395/11.003 21.92/22 64
WHMT-75RF MD/UD 3.360/3.462 | 6.995/7.364 14.96/15.36
WHMT-100SF MD/UD 5.630/6.064 | 11.570/12.562 23.68/25.76
290x195%190 4(2x 2BOX) 420x310x 245
WHMT-100RF MD/UD 3.775/4.221 | 7.820/8.881 16.64/18.40
WHMT—125SF MD/UD 5.990/6.983 | 12.275/14.403 25.72/29.44
WHMT-125RF MD/UD 4.284/5121 | 8.880/10.683 18.72/22.01
- xa E— AHIA(EA) CLHEIA(FHE)
ooy 253 SZ(EA/kg
S2(1EA/kg) HIA T Z4(mm) 22H7H) HHE2Hkg) HIATA
WXTU-200SF MD 26.268 26.899
325x 230 %300
WXTU—200RF MD 20.233 20.864
WXTU—250SF MD 28.483 29.348
355x 230 %350
WXTU—250RF MD 22.758 23.623
WXTU-300SF MD 31.810 32,831
410x 230 X400
WXTU-300RF MD 25.750 26.771




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

AYA(IEA)

_J.\_ HIA(1EA)

= o = g
(1““\/EA) (mm) (1““\/EA) (mm)
wic—1" M 1 0.030 500 15.71 WIC-2M A #|0{2l,3/82E | 0.141 200 28.95
WIC—1" M (U AH}C|) 0.037 500 19.21 WIC-2M
wIC—1" 2 31 0.050 500 25.71 A #0138, 1/22E B/K 0183 120 2810
WIC—1" EM 23|EL 5| 0.053 500 2696  WIC-2Mm
WIC—1" 3JA4, ;P;l I 0052 | 500 2646 _4.HI0183/82EB/K oder | o 20
WIC—1.5" SA4 71 0.054 300 16.91 WIC—-2M 2| W03, 1™ 0.087 200 18.11
WIC—15" &M 3| 0.081 300 25.01 WIC—2M 3| 102!, 3|1 0.144 200 29.59
WIC—1.5" A4 B/K 0.088 250 2271 WIC—-2M 2| H|0{&! B/K 0.170 150 26.22
WIC-15" SA1 3/82E 0.109 250 2796 _WIC-2M M HIO{]1/22E | 0.154 200 31.45
WIC—1.5" A 3/8=E B/K 0.118 250 30.21 WIC—-2M 3| HIo{2! 3/8EE 0.138 200 28.23
W|C—1.5" M X 0.053 300 16.61 ﬁl'%léhé!1/2§E'B/K 0.179 150 2756
WIC-1.5" XA 51X 0.081 300 25.01 WIC—2M
4 5" XIAH

WIC—1-5" ;:“,3/8%'5 oK 0'115 250 29'46 wic—2M $¢3 #oj2, 2 | 0.082 150 12.96

S, : : WIC-2M R2AS W0~ 5H | 0.140 150 2171
x:g_:g f:ﬁf'ﬁ g-gj; 233 ;i‘; WIC—2M BAS HOIZB/K | 0166 | 150 2553

—1.5" 2|M 3™ . . oAS
WIC-1.5" 5144,B/K 0.084 | 250 271 e O, 0.148 | 150 22.89
WIC-1.5" 3|M 3/8=2E 0.106 250 27.21 WiC—oM
WIC—1.5" 3|M 3/82E B/K 0.114 250 29.21 DAS Hl0j 3/82E 0.133 150 20.58
WIC-15" 2AZ Hloj2, 28 | 0.059 200 12.43 WIC—2M
WIC-15' 2AS HOZ3E | 0119 | 200 2441 maguoz ek | 074 10 26.84
gﬁé Sﬂoi"'é 13/8EE 0.112 200 352;43005 219 g_l_i__gz’mma 3/82E B/K 0.159 150 24.57
wic-2' EM uy 0.114 150 17.81 WIC-2.5" SM 1Y 0.198 80 16.55
wic-2" EM 3| 0.182 130 24.37 WIC—2.5" EM 5|H 0.331 70 23.88
WIC—2" M B/K 0.208 100 21.51 WIC-2.5" M B/K 0.364 60 22,55
wIC-2" MM 0y 0.13 150 17.66 WIC-2.5" EM 1/22E 0.307 80 25.27
WIC-2" M 5| 0.179 130 23.98 WIC-2.5" A 1/22E B/K 0.337 70 24.30
WIC—2" ®M B/K 0.205 100 21.21 WIC—2.5" MM 11 0.193 80 16.15
WIC-2M E 3| 0.134 200 27.51 WIC—2.5" XAl 3|x 0.327 70 23.60
WIC-2M EMB/K 0.162 150 25,01 WIC-2,5" Z{A4 B/K 0.361 60 22.37
WIC-2M EM12EE 0.142 200 29.11 WIC—2,5" XAl 1/22E 0.300 80 247
WIC—2M SM,3/82E 0.128 200 26.31 WIC-2,5" Z{A4 1/22E B/K 0.334 70 24.09
WIC-2M EM 1/28E B/K 0.172 150 26.51 WIC—2.5" 5|A4 1™ 0.185 80 15.51
WIC-2M EM 3/8EE B/K 0.156 150 24 11 WIC-2.5" 3|M 3| 0.318 70 22,97
WIC-2M Z{M 3|3 0.133 200 27.31 WIC-2.5" &M B/K 0.351 60 2.77
WIC-2M XM B/K 0.161 150 24.86 WIC-2.5" 3|\ 1/22E 0.291 80 23.99
WIC-2M MM 122 0.140 200 28.71 WIC-2.5" 3|M,1/28E B/K 0.323 70 23.32
WIC-2M Z{Ai 3/8=E 0.125 200 25.71 WIC—2.5" XM Hoj2l & 0.216 80 17.99
WIC-2M EAH 1/22E B/K 0.171 150 2636 wiC-2.5" =M Hjoj 3|1H 0.353 70 25.39
WIC—2M XA 3/82E B/K 0.155 150 2396 WIC—-2.5" A4 #joj B/K 0.387 60 23.90
WIC—2M =M, 3| 0.132 200 27.11 WIC-2.5" XA H|oj& 1/28E | 0.321 80 26.35
WIC—2M 3|44 B/K 0.162 150 25.01 WIC—25"
WIC—2M EAL1/22E 0139 | 200 2851  XMLHIO/ 1/22E B/K 0384 | 70 25471
WIC—2M 3|44 3/82E 0.122 200 25.11 WIC-25" 2AZ #loj2, 2% | 0.192 80 16.03
WIC-2M 2|M 1/22E B/K 0.168 150 25.91 WIC—25" 2AS Hioj2 31X | 0328 70 23.68
WIC-2M £|4,3/82E B/K 0.153 150 2366 wic-25' 2AS HOZ,B/K | 0.363 60 2249
WIC-2M EA4 Hjoj2, 1 H 0.091 200 18.83 Wic—25"
WIC—2M EA4 Hlof2 51 0148 | 200 3031 RAS WO 1/22E 02%6 | 80 2.4
WIC-2M EM H|o{2! B/K 0.174 150 26.76 wiC—2.5"
= My - 0.332 70 23.93

WIC-2M EM HIO&1/2EE | 0.157 200 3217 FAZ Ho1&,1/28E,B/K




O PACKING INFORMATIONS

NO. = ZHEI(EA) [ NO. = ZXLRRIEA)| NO. =H ZHCHR(EA)
1 LM5030S 40 28 | SHP204S BK 24 55 | MH2060R (MHSZE) 8
2 LM5030R 40 29 | SHP204S BT 24 56 | MH2060S BK (MHSZR) 8
3 LM5030S BK 40 30 | SHP204S BT BK 24 57 | MH2080S (MHSZR) 5
4 LM5040S 30 31 | SHP540S 24 58 | MH2080R (MHSZR) 5
5 LM5040R 30 32 | SHP540S BK 24 59 | MH2080S BK (MHSZE 4
6 LM5040S BK 24(25) 33 | SHP540S BT BK 24 60 | MH2081S 5
7 LM5050S 20 34 | SHP550S 8 61 MH2081R 5
8 LM5050R 20 35 | SHP550R 8 62 | MH2081S BK 4
9 LM5330S 32 36 | SHP550S BK 8 63 | CF1060S 6
10 | LM5330R 32 37 | SHP551S 8 64 | CF1060R 6
1 LM5330S BK 32 38 | SHP551S BK 8 65 | CF1060S BK 5
12 | LM5340S 24 39 | MH1030S (MHSZE) 25 66 | CF1080S 4
13 | LM5340R 24 40 | MH1030R (MHSZE) 25 67 | CF1080R 4
14 | LM5340S BK 24 41 | MH1030S BK (MHSZR) 20 68 | CF1080S BK 4
15 | LM5350S 16 42 | MH1040S (MHSZE 20 69 | CF1010S 2
16 | LM5350R 16 43 | MH1040R (MHSZR) 20 70 | CF1010R 2
17 | LM5350S BK 16 44 | MH1040S BK (MHSZZ) 20 71 CF1010S BK 2
18 | LM2430(HYR) 32 45 | MH1050S (MHSZR) 12 72 CF1012S 2
19 | LM2440(HY) 24 46 | MH1050R (MHSZR) 12 73 CF1012R 2
20 | LM2450(H{L) 16 47 | MH1050S BK (MHSZE 12 74 CF1012S BK 2
21 | SH8020S 60 48 | MH2040S (MHSZE 12 75 | SA1060S 5
22 | SH8020S (TWIN) 60 49 | MH2040R (MHSZ2 12 76 | SA1060R 5
23 | SH8020S B 50 50 | MH2040S BK (MHSZE 12 77 | SA1060S BK 4
24 | SHB8030S 30 51 | MH2050S (MHSHZ 10 78 | SA1080S 3
25 | SHB8040S 20 52 | MH2050R (MHSZE 10 79 | SA1080R 3
26 | SHP1425S BT 60 53 | MH2050S BK (MHSZI 10
27 | SHP204S 24 54 | MH2060S (MHSZE 8




Ay, A\
“Snani1-om -cz0t: o

CASTERS
(WHEEL MASTER&WHEELS)
LEVEL FOOT
ACCESSORIES
(PROFILE)

www.wooilcaster.co.kr

@ S LLE ()

oL S 27U 27

2A B 20| Ol Bk R
2 B 27|% oPA| R BSR1362412 53-55

Tel 031.468.7312 Fax 031.468. 7334
E-mail : webmaster@wooilcaster.co.kr
www.wooilcaster.co.kr

= Itz 30| | {6101 EX|Q0] T AtO| HAE S QIGLICE All products of this catalog may be able to be changed the articles without notifying, for an elevation of quality



